Day

Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

OHS Pirate Football Schedule

Date

8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
10/3
10/10
10/24
10/31

9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/20
10/27

Level

< <<<<< <<

JV
JV
JV
JV
JV

2025

Opponent

Del Norte
Center
Ignacio
Cedaredge
North Fork
Grand Valley
Meeker
Cedaredge

Cedaredge
North Fork
Gunnison
Cedaredge
Rangely
Norwood

Location

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Time

4pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm

4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
5pm
4pm



